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By Anna Katharine Green

Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2008. Paperback. Book Condition:
New. 229 x 152 mm. Language: English . Brand New Book *****
Print on Demand *****.Anna Katharine Green (1846-1935) was
an American poet and novelist. She was one of the first writers
of detective fiction in America and distinguished herself by
writing well plotted, legally accurate stories (no doubt assisted
by her lawyer father). Born in Brooklyn, New York, her early
ambition was to write romantic verse, and she corresponded
with Ralph Waldo Emerson. When her poetry failed to gain
recognition, she produced her first and best known novel, The
Leavenworth Case (1878). She became a bestselling author,
eventually publishing about 40 books. She was in some ways a
progressive woman for her time-succeeding in a genre
dominated by male writers-but she did not approve of many of
her feminist contemporaries, and she was opposed to women s
suffrage. Her other works include A Strange Disappearance
(1880), The Affair Next Door (1897), The Circular Study (1902),
The Filigree Ball (1903), The Millionaire Baby (1905), The House
in the Mist (1905), The Woman in the Alcove (1906), The House
of the Whispering Pines (1910), Initials Only (1912) and The
Mystery of the Hasty...
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Most of these pdf is the ideal pdf available. It is definitely basic but shocks within the 50 percent of your book. I am just
easily could get a delight of reading through a written book.
-- Ja ny Cr ist   

This publication might be well worth a study, and much better than other. It is among the most awesome book i have
got study. You may like the way the article writer publish this publication.
-- Dr . Pa ig e B a r tell        
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Pen elo p e s Po stscrip ts ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)            
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 229 x 152 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee
Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author and educator. She was born in
Philadelphia,...

H isto ry  o f  th e To w n  o f  Su tto n  M assach u setts f ro m 1704 to  1876 ( Pap erb ack)                      
Createspace, United States, 2015. Paperback. Book Condition: New. annotated edition. 229 x
152 mm. Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.This version of the
History of the Town of Sutton Massachusetts from 1704 to 1876 is a labor...

Th e Flag- Raisin g ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)          
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 229 x 152 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee
Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author and educator. She was born in
Philadelphia,...

M arm L isa ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)         
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 229 x 152 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee
Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author and educator. She was born in
Philadelphia,...

Ro se O th e Riv er ( Il lu strated  Ed itio n )  ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)                  
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. George Wright
(illustrator). Illustrated. 229 x 152 mm. Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on
Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author
and educator. She...

Th e Diary  o f  a Go o se Girl  ( Il lu strated  Ed itio n )  ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)                      
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Claude A Shepperson
(illustrator). Illustrated. 229 x 152 mm. Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on
Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author
and educator....
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